
01/09/2025 Mon Copy Assignment of Classes 9th & 10th

02/09/2025 Tue Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

04/09/2025 Thu Collector Declared Holiday of SHREE SARNESHWAR MELA 

05/09/2025 Fri Teacher's Day, Barawafat (Visibility of Moon) (Holiday)

06/09/2025 Sat Teacher's Day Celebration (Class-wise Performance)

08/09/2025 Mon World Literacy Day: English Hand Writing Competition 1 - 4 & English Speech 5 -10

09/09/2025 Tue Copy Assignment of Classes 2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th

10/09/2025 Wed Last date for 2nd Installment of School Fee, Solo Dance Competition for Classes KG 

11/09/2025 Thu Copy Assignment of Classes 1st, 3rd, 5th & 7th

15/09/2025 Mon Hindi Hand Writing Competition 1 – 4, Inter House Hindi Debate Competition 5-10 

16/09/2025 Tue Completion of the Syllabus of Half Yearly Examination

22/09/2025 Mon Navratri Sthapana (Holiday)

25/09/2025 Thu Inter Class Garbha Competition for K G to 10

30/09/2025 Tue Durgashtami (Holiday)

                                                                  OCTOBER' - 2025

01/10/2025 Wed  Half Yearly Examination Begins (Nursery to 10th)

02/10/2025 Thu Vijayadashmi (Holiday) Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

15/10/2025 Wed Diwali Celebration

16/10/2025 Thu Diwali Holiday Begins 

28/10/2025 Tue School Reopens after Diwali Holidays 

30/10/2025 Thu PTM & Result of Half Yearly Exam for K G to 5        

31/10/2025 Fri PTM & Result of Half Yearly Exam for 6 to 10

                                                                    NOVEMBER' - 2025

01/11/2025 Sat Sports Meet of K G to 2 & Inter House Football Tournament of Classes 5 to 10

03/11/2025 Mon Inter House Table Tennis Tournament 5 to 10

04/11/2025 Tue Inter House Badminton Tournament 5 to 10

05/11/2025 Wed Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)

08/11/2025 Sat Sports Meet of Classes 3 to 4 & Inter House Kabaddi & Kho Kho Tournament 5 to 10 

Last date for 3rd Installment of School Fee

Inter House Cricket & Kabaddi Tournament of Classes 1 to 4

11/11/2025 Tue Inter House Kho Kho, Football Tournament of Classes 1 to 4

14/11/2025 Fri Children’s Day Celebration

15/11/2025 Sat Sports Meet of Classes 5 to 10

                                                                      DECEMBER' - 2025

08/12/2025 Mon Periodic Test-2 & Ist Pre-Board of Class X Begins

10/12/2025 Wed Last date for 4th Installment of School Fee

20/12/2025 Sat PTM & Result of Periodic Test-2 (K G to 9) & Ist Pre-Board  of Class X

23/12/2025 Tue Christmas Celebration & Winter Holidays Begin

SEPTEMBER' - 2025
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